General

Specialty Restaurants

Recreation

Oasis of the Seas May 17 cruise
Ultimate Unlimited Alcohol Drink Package

Barbie Premium Experience
Gratuities

Transfers to/from Fort Lauderdale Airport

Chops Grille

Giovanni's Table

150 Central Park
Johnny Rockets
Cupcake Cupboard
Seafood Shack

lzumi

Starbucks

Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream
Room Service after midnight
Solarium Bistro

All Access Tour
Cruise in Review DVD
Photo Book

All photos + CD
Arcade Games
Nursery

In-room babysitting

Ratein$  Notes
$2,856.06 Based on 1 person with single supplement
$455.00
$349.00
$84.00
$34.00
$3,778.06

$30.00
$20.00 Dinner
$75.00 Chefs Table
$4.95
$2.501 cupcake
$10.35 Seafood Basket for Two + 15% gratuitiy
$13.80 cover charge + sushi combo + 15% gratuity
$4.08 1 grande latte + 15% gratuity
$2.88 small cup/cone + 15% gratuity
$3.95
$20.00

$187.51

$150.00
$19.95
$174.95
$469.95
$10.00
$24.00 Assume 3 hours + borrow a child
$57.00 Assume 3 hours + borrow a child



Spa Treatments

Gifts & Gear

WiFi
Royal Connect phones

Body Composition Analysis

Fire and Ice Manicure

DYSPORT- Frown Lines

Couples Massage — 50 minutes

Elemis Aroma Stone Therapy 75 minutes
Elemis Pro-Collagen Quartz Lift Facial
lonithermie Cellulite Reduction Treatment
La Therapie HydralLift Facial

GO SMILE Tooth Whitening Treatment
Restylane Marionette Lines

BOTOX Glabellar Lines
Pain Management Acupuncture

Elemis Sole Delight Ritual with Pedicure
lonithermie Cellulite Reduction Treatment

Beachpack Beach Cooler
Beach Sandals

Beach Essentials Set Item
Micro-Fiber Waist Pack

Family Tote Bag and Reversible Hat Set
Beach Towel

Royal Caribbean Element Bag
Sarong and Beach Bag Set

Teen Messenger Set

Water Doodle Drawing Mat
Diaper Bag Item - Diapers Size 4
Huggies Diapers - Size 4
Cotonelle Baby Wipes

$150.00 500 minutes
$17.50
$1,073.35

$35.00

$50.00
$350.00
$269.00
$195.00
$145.00
$159.00
$119.00
$149.00
$700.00
$350.00
$150.00

$65.00
$159.00

$3,329.25 15% Gratuity added

$24.95
$19.95
$24.95
$14.95
$38.95
$29.95
$22.95
$29.95
$22.95

$9.99
$35.00
$23.95

$5.00



Gerber organic food - package C

Bon Voyage Cake

Happy Birthday Package

Quinceaneras Rose Bouquet
Quinceaneras TShirt

Royal Quinceaneras Package

Stateroom Decorations — Happy Birthday
Cookbook Du Jour

Cookbook Du Jour I

Keepsake Framed Portrait

Cookbook Savor Il English

Cookbook Savor Il Spanish

Photo Album

Strawberry Tray - Plate of 9

Light and Delightful Fruit Basket Item
Fruit Basket & Domaine St Michelle Brut
Fruit and Cheese Basket with Domain St Michelle Brut
Nonalcoholic Sparking wine and strawberries
Wine and Cheese Tray

Red Velvet Cupcakes

Little Vanilla Cupcakes

Fabulous Chocolate Chunk Brownies
Fruit Ganache Truffles

Signature Basket

A Holiday Bouquet

A Jolly Holiday Tree

Birthday Flower Cake

English Garden Basket

One Dozen Roses

Simply Romantic

Elegant Orchids

Tropically Romantic

Luxury Robe

Terry Slippers for Him or Her

Unisex Wrap

$116.95
$16.95
$75.00
$37.00
$19.50
$125.00
$31.00
$34.95
$34.95
$49.00
$14.95
$29.95
$21.00
$15.00
$22.00
$38.00
$45.00
$35.00
$48.00
$14.95
$14.95
$19.95
$28.00
$41.00
$48.00
$62.99
$53.00
$50.00
$60.00
$39.00
$36.00
$52.00
$79.95
$13.95
$28.95



Shore Excursions

Fitness Center Classes

GRAND TOTAL

Ultimate Romance Package Non-Alcoholic
Dom Perignon

Crayola Coloring Kit

Crayola Glow Station on the go

Rice Krispies Flower Treats
Pets at Sea with 2 outfits

Soft Octopus Travel Set

Tortola Dolphin Swim Adventure (St Thomas)
Citysightseeing Greater Miami from Port Everglades
Atlantis Ocean Club Golf Course - 9 Holes (Nassau)

A Decadent Day in Paradise (St Maarten)

Yoga
Spinning
Bootcamp

Pilates
Personal Training

Calculations accurate as of 12/19/2013
www.RoyalCaribbeanBlog.com

$400.00
$217.35
$13.00
$19.95
$9.00
$46.95
$19.95
$2,481.58

$169.00

$39.00
$320.00
$189.00
$717.00

$12.00
$15.00
$150.00
$12.00
$85.00
$274.00

$11,840.75
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