



General	Rate in \$	Notes

Oasis of the Seas May 17 cruise	\$2,856.06 Based on 1 person with single supplement
Ultimate Unlimited Alcohol Drink Package	\$455.00
Barbie Premium Experience	\$349.00
Gratuities	\$84.00
Transfers to/from Fort Lauderdale Airport	\$34.00
	\$3.778.06

Specialty Restaurants

Chops Grille	\$30.00
Giovanni's Table	\$20.00 Dinner
150 Central Park	\$75.00 Chefs Table
Johnny Rockets	\$4.95
Cupcake Cupboard	\$2.50 1 cupcake
Seafood Shack	\$10.35 Seafood Basket for Two + 15% gratuitiy
Izumi	\$13.80 cover charge + sushi combo + 15% gratuity
Starbucks	\$4.08 1 grande latte + 15% gratuity
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream	\$2.88 small cup/cone + 15% gratuity
Room Service after midnight	\$3.95
Solarium Bistro	\$20.00

Recreation

All Access Tour	\$150.00
Cruise in Review DVD	\$19.95
Photo Book	\$174.95
All photos + CD	\$469.95
Arcade Games	\$10.00
Nursery	\$24.00 Assume 3 hours + borrow a child
In-room babysitting	\$57.00 Assume 3 hours + borrow a child

\$187.51

	WiFi	\$150.00 500 minutes
	Royal Connect phones	\$17.50
		\$1,073.35
Spa Treatments		
Spa Treatments	Body Composition Analysis	\$35.00
	Fire and Ice Manicure	\$50.00
	DYSPORT- Frown Lines	\$350.00
	Couples Massage – 50 minutes	\$269.00
	Elemis Aroma Stone Therapy 75 minutes	\$195.00
	Elemis Pro-Collagen Quartz Lift Facial	\$145.00
	Ionithermie Cellulite Reduction Treatment	\$159.00
	La Therapie HydraLift Facial	\$119.00
	GO SMILE Tooth Whitening Treatment	\$149.00
	Restylane Marionette Lines	\$700.00
	BOTOX Glabellar Lines	\$350.00
	Pain Management Acupuncture	\$150.00
	Elemis Sole Delight Ritual with Pedicure	\$65.00
	Ionithermie Cellulite Reduction Treatment	\$159.00
		\$3,329.25 15% Gratuity added
Gifts & Gear		
Girts & Gear	Beachpack Beach Cooler	\$24.95
	Beach Sandals	\$19.95
	Beach Essentials Set Item	\$24.95
	Micro-Fiber Waist Pack	\$14.95
	Family Tote Bag and Reversible Hat Set	\$38.95
	Beach Towel	\$29.95
	Royal Caribbean Element Bag	\$22.95
	Sarong and Beach Bag Set	\$29.95
	Teen Messenger Set	\$22.95
	Water Doodle Drawing Mat	\$9.99
	Diaper Bag Item - Diapers Size 4	\$35.00
	Huggies Diapers - Size 4	\$23.95
	Cotonelle Baby Wipes	\$5.00
		•

Gerber organic food - package C	\$116.95
Bon Voyage Cake	\$16.95
Happy Birthday Package	\$75.00
Quinceaneras Rose Bouquet	\$37.00
Quinceaneras TShirt	\$19.50
Royal Quinceaneras Package	\$125.00
Stateroom Decorations – Happy Birthday	\$31.00
Cookbook Du Jour	\$34.95
Cookbook Du Jour II	\$34.95
Keepsake Framed Portrait	\$49.00
Cookbook Savor III English	\$14.95
Cookbook Savor II Spanish	\$29.95
Photo Album	\$21.00
Strawberry Tray - Plate of 9	\$15.00
Light and Delightful Fruit Basket Item	\$22.00
Fruit Basket & Domaine St Michelle Brut	\$38.00
Fruit and Cheese Basket with Domain St Michelle Brut	\$45.00
Nonalcoholic Sparking wine and strawberries	\$35.00
Wine and Cheese Tray	\$48.00
Red Velvet Cupcakes	\$14.95
Little Vanilla Cupcakes	\$14.95
Fabulous Chocolate Chunk Brownies	\$19.95
Fruit Ganache Truffles	\$28.00
Signature Basket	\$41.00
A Holiday Bouquet	\$48.00
A Jolly Holiday Tree	\$62.99
Birthday Flower Cake	\$53.00
English Garden Basket	\$50.00
One Dozen Roses	\$60.00
Simply Romantic	\$39.00
Elegant Orchids	\$36.00
Tropically Romantic	\$52.00
Luxury Robe	\$79.95
Terry Slippers for Him or Her	\$13.95
Unisex Wrap	\$28.95

Ultimate Romance Package Non-Alcoholic	\$400.00
Dom Perignon	\$217.35
Crayola Coloring Kit	\$13.00
Crayola Glow Station on the go	\$19.95
Rice Krispies Flower Treats	\$9.00
Pets at Sea with 2 outfits	\$46.95
Soft Octopus Travel Set	\$19.95
	\$2,481.58

Shore Excursions

	\$717.00
A Decadent Day in Paradise (St Maarten)	\$189.00
Atlantis Ocean Club Golf Course - 9 Holes (Nassau)	\$320.00
Citysightseeing Greater Miami from Port Everglades	\$39.00
Tortola Dolphin Swim Adventure (St Thomas)	\$169.00

Fitness Center Classes

Yoga	\$12.00
Spinning	\$15.00
Bootcamp	\$150.00
Pilates	\$12.00
Personal Training	\$85.00
	\$274.00

GRAND TOTAL \$11,840.75

Calculations accurate as of 12/19/2013 www.RoyalCaribbeanBlog.com

